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Reinsurance
Overview

What We Do
•	 Quoting Market for Proportional and 

Non-Proportional Property and Casualty 
Treaty Reinsurance

•	 Support Domestic and International Clients
•	 A Diverse Portfolio of Business Including: 

-	 Homeowners 
-	 Personal Auto 
-	 Commercial Liability and Property 
-	 Commercial Auto 
-	 Professional Lines

•	 Opportunities 
-	 Start-ups 
-	 New Lines of Business 
-	 New Territories 
-	 Unrated Companies 
-	 Turn around situations 
-	 Balance sheet or surplus protection

•	 Niche and specialty products; MGA and 
Alternative Risk placements that require 
in-depth analysis.

Financial Highlights
Our business is assumed by Harco National 
Insurance Company. Harco National is the lead 
company of the Harco National Pool. Domiciled in 
Illinois, licensed in 49 states, accredited in Hawaii, 
approved for reinsurance in Guam, and Treasury listed. 

Harco National Pool
•	 AM Best rating of A- (stable)
•	 Policyholder Surplus: $766.9 million
•	 Total Assets: $3.8 billion

Meet the Reinsurance Team

Donna McDermott
SVP, IAT Re

donna.mcdermott@iatinsurance.com

Chris Fox
Managing Director

chris.fox@iatinsurance.com

Chris Bilski, FCAS, MAAA, ARe
Managing Director

chris.bilski@iatinsurance.com

Mark Westmoreland
Managing Director

mark.westmoreland 
@iatinsurance.com

Matt Krizmanic, CPCU, ARe
AVP, Underwriting

matt.krizmanic@iatinsurance.com

Martin Bell
AVP, Reinsurance Accountant

martin.bell@iatinsurance.com

Ellie Daskalova
Senior Reinsurance Accountant

eleonora.daskalova 
@iatinsurance.com

Jennifer Wanat
AVP, Underwriting

jennifer.wanat@iatinsurance.com

Scott Evangelist
VP, Reinsurance Claims

scott.evangelist@iatinsurance.com

James Simon
AVP, Reinsurance Claims

james.simon@iatinsurance.com

https://www.iatinsurancegroup.com/homepage
https://www.facebook.com/IATInsuranceGroup
https://www.linkedin.com/company/iat-group/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC7edXDOH46qtd_m85C3W1ng
mailto:donna.mcdermott@iatinsurance.com
mailto:chris.fox%40iatinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:chris.bilski@iatinsurance.com
mailto:mark.westmoreland%20%40iatinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:mark.westmoreland%20%40iatinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:matt.krizmanic%40iatinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:martin.bell%40iatinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:eleonora.daskalova%20%40iatinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:eleonora.daskalova%20%40iatinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:jennifer.wanat%40iatinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:scott.evangelist%40iatinsurance.com?subject=
mailto:james.simon%40iatinsurance.com?subject=

